EDCON-COMPONENTS
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by S.Tiede
Pluggable Terminal Block
Data Sheet
Serie:  A14Q009
Customer Version No. :
0

Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
DRW: Jason
WH= White
GN= Green
R= ROHS
Conform
xxxxxx=
Customer
Number
02= Number of
Pos.
Standard 2 ~
24Pos.
N= NON
Approval
A= UL /UR
Approval
Please consult
EDCON for
available
GN
B= Standard
Package
I= Individual
Package
N= No
Approval
2= Approval
for Terminal
Block
B= VDE
Approval
Please consult
EDCON for
available
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE 26.05.2014DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Pluggable Terminal Block
Part No.: A14Q009